
Enduro

Männlich
ÖM Elite Herren
1. 954 10063773844 Fejer, Max AUT 2000 Team Dorrong 04:05,1 02:01,6 02:47,6 04:14,6 13:08,9
2. 970 10009544073 Schemmel, Daniel AUT 1997 Do-Biker Bruck/Mur 03:59,6 02:00,1 02:48,0 04:24,9 13:12,6
3. 974 10035147730 Trafella, Maximilian AUT 1997 DO-BIKER Bruck/Mur 04:09,7 02:02,4 02:55,9 04:24,9 13:32,9
4. 971 10013973135 Skant, Gerd AUT 1991 GIANT Stattegg 04:12,8 02:03,3 02:52,1 04:30,1 13:38,3
5. 957 10035127522 Freudenberg, Philipp AUT 1999 RoFa Cinquantuno 04:23,1 02:08,9 02:56,2 04:30,9 13:59,1
6. 960 10078200774 Huber, Konstantin AUT 1988 Team Dorrong 04:30,9 02:06,9 03:00,9 04:34,7 14:13,4
7. 976 10108887029 Zeiringer, Fabian AUT 1996 Birkfeld 04:31,6 02:05,6 03:04,6 04:37,9 14:19,7
8. 968 10011213180 Pirker, Sebastian AUT 1999 Union Radland Kärnten 04:26,3 02:08,5 03:05,1 04:43,1 14:23,0
9. 967 10013376785 Pingitzer, Peter AUT 1988 MK Factory Racing 04:31,8 02:12,0 03:01,4 04:42,9 14:28,1
10. 959 10035135707 Heimel, Paul AUT 1987 ASKÖ Radwelt MK Factory Team 04:44,5 02:14,5 03:04,7 04:57,1 15:00,8
11. 952 10035133077 Brunner, Dominik AUT 2001 Giant Stattegg 04:42,2 02:16,9 03:12,3 04:51,8 15:03,2
12. 966 10035143282 Pall, Alexander AUT 2001 GIANT Stattegg 04:38,4 02:16,7 03:15,9 04:56,7 15:07,7
13. 910 10035137424 Botter, Devid AUT 2001 ASVÖ Leogang 04:49,4 02:16,1 03:15,5 05:08,0 15:29,0
14. 961 10105311264 Huber, Ludwig AUT 1995 MuddyTeamBikers 04:41,6 02:18,1 03:19,3 05:11,5 15:30,5
15. 958 10073469602 Gruber, Markus AUT 1984 Muddyteambikers 04:46,0 02:20,7 03:18,4 05:06,4 15:31,5
16. 956 10093144636 Hödl, Philipp AUT 1995 Radlager MTB Verein 04:56,7 02:17,8 03:16,0 05:14,6 15:45,1
17. 964 10006435528 Meier, Benjamin AUT 1987 Bike Club Giant Stattegg 05:03,4 02:22,5 03:19,6 05:11,9 15:57,4
18. 975 10062008949 Wagner, Raphael AUT 1996 Do-Biker Bruck/Mur 05:12,4 02:18,7 03:19,6 05:08,7 15:59,4
19. 953 10092367828 Egger, Jeremias AUT 1996 RC ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 05:02,7 02:24,9 03:23,8 05:18,8 16:10,2
20. 972 10075744755 Stöckl, Alexander AUT 1987 Radunion St.Johann 04:58,7 02:22,8 03:53,1 05:19,8 16:34,4
21. 951 10100842796 Adelmann, Moritz AUT 1997 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 05:42,1 02:32,9 03:41,6 06:04,4 18:01,0
DNF 963 10048898387 Lässer, Franz-Josef AUT 2001 GIANT Stattegg 04:43,7 02:11,3
DNF 962 10092215759 Krische, Lukas AUT 1987 Sport11 05:30,5

Stattegg
Ergebnisse Enduro ÖM
Pl. Snr. UCILizenz Name Nat. Jg. Verein ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 Gesamt
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ÖM Junioren
1. 936 10108310685 Hofmann, Noah AUT 2003 Loose Riders Graz 04:19,4 02:08,5 02:57,9 04:37,7 14:03,5
2. 932 10057528458 Auer, Julian AUT 2003 UNION VR fahrradprofi.at 04:32,8 02:15,3 03:02,9 04:44,9 14:35,9
3. 942 10104568913 Fockenberger, Timmy AUT 2003 radwerker.at 04:29,8 02:14,7 03:06,9 04:49,6 14:41,0
4. 933 10035121357 Feiel, Markus AUT 2002 Do-Biker Bruck/Mur 04:36,9 02:14,9 03:07,8 04:52,8 14:52,4
5. 937 10077471153 Lenz, Jakob AUT 2004 Team Dorrong 04:39,6 02:17,8 03:13,1 05:04,1 15:14,6
6. 941 10081032164 Steiner, Lukas AUT 2002 BIKE INFECTION Kaprun 04:48,4 02:14,2 03:16,9 04:55,9 15:15,4
7. 934 10096051707 Freund, Leo AUT 2004 Radclub Hochschwab Aflenz 04:49,7 02:16,4 03:07,7 05:04,4 15:18,2
8. 938 10091808864 Maier, Lukas AUT 2002 Zweirad Janger 04:51,1 02:22,9 03:12,6 05:02,6 15:29,2
9. 935 10077462766 Haberschek, Nik AUT 2003 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 04:46,8 02:20,1 03:18,1 05:10,3 15:35,3
10. 939 10035129340 Posch, Erik AUT 2002 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 04:52,3 02:20,3 03:49,8 05:10,6 16:13,0
ÖM Masters
1. 916 10012490449 Maierhofer, Christoph AUT 1974 Team Dorrong 04:19,2 02:09,8 03:01,5 04:50,9 14:21,4
2. 912 10035128229 Glanz, Reiner AUT 1981 BC Giant Stattegg 04:32,6 02:13,4 03:11,8 05:01,5 14:59,3
3. 911 10102155633 Breitenecker, Thomas AUT 1974 MuddyTeamBikers 04:49,1 02:23,8 03:22,2 05:18,6 15:53,7
4. 918 10035136818 Strohmayer, Michael AUT 1968 Radwelt MK Factory 04:57,7 02:26,0 03:16,8 05:15,8 15:56,3
5. 913 10080407627 Huber, Philipp AUT 1980 Radlager Mountainbikeverein 05:02,2 02:24,9 03:23,8 05:21,5 16:12,4
6. 917 10081179280 Rennhofer, Mario AUT 1975 Muddy Team Bikers 05:31,2 02:21,1 03:23,5 05:34,6 16:50,4
7. 914 10007328938 Koci, Oliver AUT 1979 MuddyTeamBikers 05:23,9 02:33,7 03:36,0 05:50,0 17:23,6
8. 915 10056320507 Lenz, Matthias AUT 1971 Team Dorrong 05:43,4 02:31,9 03:44,3 05:44,4 17:44,0

Weiblich
ÖM Damen
1. 905 10048897074 Holland, Cornelia AUT 2002 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 04:59,8 02:19,8 03:16,4 05:03,8 15:39,8
2. 908 10035127017 Gratzer, Viktoria AUT 2003 Racing Team Haiming 05:19,4 02:22,7 03:38,0 05:20,4 16:40,5
3. 906 10035121761 Klien, Fiona AUT 2003 URC Bikerei 05:09,7 02:30,2 03:33,2 05:27,9 16:41,0
4. 904 10035126108 Gruber, Valentina AUT 2003 GIANT Stattegg 05:22,1 02:28,3 03:22,9 05:36,8 16:50,1
5. 902 10003499761 Braumann, Birgit AUT 1973 TREK Gravity Girls / Bikestore 05:18,4 02:32,9 03:34,7 05:39,6 17:05,6
6. 903 10097026757 Eckert, Alexandra AUT 1993 GIANT Stattegg 05:25,4 02:34,6 03:39,7 05:47,7 17:27,4

Stattegg
Ergebnisse Enduro ÖM
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Enduro

Männlich
Elite Herren
1. 970 10009544073 Schemmel, Daniel AUT 1997 Do-Biker Bruck/Mur 03:59,6 02:00,1 02:48,0 04:24,9 13:12,6
2. 974 10035147730 Trafella, Maximilian AUT 1997 DO-BIKER Bruck/Mur 04:09,7 02:02,4 02:55,9 04:24,9 13:32,9
3. 971 10013973135 Skant, Gerd AUT 1991 GIANT Stattegg 04:12,8 02:03,3 02:52,1 04:30,1 13:38,3
4. 957 10035127522 Freudenberg, Philipp AUT 1999 RoFa Cinquantuno 04:23,1 02:08,9 02:56,2 04:30,9 13:59,1
5. 960 10078200774 Huber, Konstantin AUT 1988 Team Dorrong 04:30,9 02:06,9 03:00,9 04:34,7 14:13,4
6. 976 10108887029 Zeiringer, Fabian AUT 1996 Birkfeld 04:31,6 02:05,6 03:04,6 04:37,9 14:19,7
7. 968 10011213180 Pirker, Sebastian AUT 1999 Union Radland Kärnten 04:26,3 02:08,5 03:05,1 04:43,1 14:23,0
8. 967 10013376785 Pingitzer, Peter AUT 1988 MK Factory Racing 04:31,8 02:12,0 03:01,4 04:42,9 14:28,1
9. 921 10015115715 Lantschner, Dario ITA 1998 SportOkay.com RACING 04:23,2 02:30,9 03:06,4 04:52,1 14:52,6
10. 959 10035135707 Heimel, Paul AUT 1987 ASKÖ Radwelt MK Factory Team 04:44,5 02:14,5 03:04,7 04:57,1 15:00,8
11. 920 10013567957 Lantschner, Samuel ITA 1994 SportOkay.com RACING 04:40,1 02:16,5 03:17,6 05:15,6 15:29,8
12. 961 10105311264 Huber, Ludwig AUT 1995 MuddyTeamBikers 04:41,6 02:18,1 03:19,3 05:11,5 15:30,5
13. 958 10073469602 Gruber, Markus AUT 1984 Muddyteambikers 04:46,0 02:20,7 03:18,4 05:06,4 15:31,5
14. 956 10093144636 Hödl, Philipp AUT 1995 Radlager MTB Verein 04:56,7 02:17,8 03:16,0 05:14,6 15:45,1
15. 964 10006435528 Meier, Benjamin AUT 1987 Bike Club Giant Stattegg 05:03,4 02:22,5 03:19,6 05:11,9 15:57,4
16. 975 10062008949 Wagner, Raphael AUT 1996 Do-Biker Bruck/Mur 05:12,4 02:18,7 03:19,6 05:08,7 15:59,4
17. 953 10092367828 Egger, Jeremias AUT 1996 RC ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke 05:02,7 02:24,9 03:23,8 05:18,8 16:10,2
18. 972 10075744755 Stöckl, Alexander AUT 1987 Radunion St.Johann 04:58,7 02:22,8 03:53,1 05:19,8 16:34,4
19. 951 10100842796 Adelmann, Moritz AUT 1997 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 05:42,1 02:32,9 03:41,6 06:04,4 18:01,0
DNF 962 10092215759 Krische, Lukas AUT 1987 Sport11 05:30,5

Stattegg
Ergebnisse Enduro
Pl. Snr. UCILizenz Name Nat. Jg. Verein ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 Gesamt
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Hobby Herren
1. 869 Ribarich, Moritz AUT 1999 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 04:12,3 02:02,8 02:50,2 04:24,7 13:30,0
2. 847 Kofler, Christoph AUT 1990 radwerker.at 04:26,5 02:06,7 03:00,0 04:43,6 14:16,8
3. 830 Glaser, Julian AUT 1997 Lietz Sport Racing 04:32,5 02:11,5 03:00,7 04:43,5 14:28,2
4. 821 Eder, Christoph AUT 1986 Graz 04:26,8 02:09,7 03:02,9 04:51,6 14:31,0
5. 835 Gruber, Florian AUT 1995 GIANT Stattegg 04:34,7 02:10,7 03:05,8 04:45,5 14:36,7
6. 836 Podbrecnik, Philipp AUT 1985 GIANT Stattegg/Panther Fitness 04:38,4 02:11,1 02:58,9 04:54,1 14:42,5
7. 864 Preuhs, Manuel AUT 1995 MuddyTeamBikers 04:40,5 02:13,6 03:03,0 04:47,2 14:44,3
8. 832 Gosch, Edwin AUT 1967 Graz 04:31,3 02:11,8 03:04,9 05:00,9 14:48,9
9. 814 Berger-Schauer, Christoph AUT 1988 Bikesport RC Kremstal 04:37,5 02:12,4 03:05,0 04:59,3 14:54,2
10. 883 Tischhart, Florian AUT 1998 bikestore.cc 04:42,2 02:19,0 03:14,8 04:51,8 15:07,8
11. 873 Schildbeck, Sascha AUT 1996 Cycle Factory Racing 04:43,7 02:21,4 03:05,7 04:59,5 15:10,3
12. 889 Wegscheider, Lukas AUT 1992 Radlager Mountainbikeverin 04:53,4 02:19,9 03:11,6 05:01,3 15:26,2
13. 842 Hörl, Clemens AUT 1987 Wienerwald Trails 05:00,9 02:17,6 03:12,1 04:58,5 15:29,1
14. 884 Tirala, Armin AUT 1987 LR V Bike Zeit 04:50,1 02:17,6 03:11,6 05:13,8 15:33,1
15. 815 Bitter, Johannes AUT 1992 Graz 04:55,9 02:15,6 03:23,2 05:03,0 15:37,7
16. 831 Gölles, Michael AUT 1975 Sankt Radegund 04:52,9 02:19,7 03:16,8 05:11,5 15:40,9
17. 882 Thomann, Alexander AUT 1996 Graz 04:59,8 02:15,9 03:10,6 05:17,3 15:43,6
18. 837 Kneidinger, David AUT 1998 GIANT Stattegg 04:37,3 02:17,1 03:58,9 04:50,8 15:44,1
19. 894 Wrann, Johannes AUT 1987 Loose Riders Graz 04:45,3 02:20,1 03:21,0 05:17,9 15:44,3
20. 876 Schützenhofer, Bork AUT 1986 Muddy Team Bikers 04:59,7 02:18,4 03:13,8 05:13,2 15:45,1
21. 820 Draxler, Christoph AUT 1979 Graz 04:46,0 02:22,3 03:12,1 05:28,7 15:49,1
22. 887 Walder, Martin AUT 1986 Verticalracing Millstatt 04:55,2 02:17,8 03:11,2 05:25,4 15:49,6
23. 870 Rindfleisch, Michael AUT 1995 SportOkay.com RACING 04:58,2 02:17,9 03:24,9 05:12,6 15:53,6
24. 816 Bosnik, Peter SLO 1979 Eberndorf 04:54,1 02:22,1 03:13,0 05:29,6 15:58,8
25. 863 Potyka, Nils AUT 1998 Linz 04:42,1 02:36,6 03:23,7 05:17,0 15:59,4
26. 834 Binder, Mario AUT 1991 GIANT Stattegg 05:01,5 02:17,8 03:16,5 05:25,3 16:01,1
27. 867 Rathgeb, Hannes AUT 1989 DO-BIKER 05:04,4 02:17,8 03:15,3 05:24,6 16:02,1
28. 896 Zellhofer, Manuel AUT 1989 Send Nuts Racing Linz 04:59,9 02:19,9 03:12,9 05:30,5 16:03,2
29. 899 Hense Lintschnig, Philipp AUT 1985 Looseriders Graz 05:00,9 02:17,8 03:25,4 05:25,7 16:09,8
30. 845 Kecht, Christoph AUT 1988 Wörgl 04:54,2 02:24,8 03:20,1 05:33,9 16:13,0
31. 886 Wagner, Andreas AUT 1995 Linz 05:03,9 02:27,5 03:28,1 05:17,7 16:17,2
32. 850 Lepeschka, Philipp AUT 1989 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 05:03,0 02:26,6 03:22,6 05:25,7 16:17,9

Stattegg
Ergebnisse Enduro
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33. 822 Eder, Christian AUT 1995 Flyin' Unis NF Marchtrenk 05:04,8 02:34,3 03:17,5 05:22,1 16:18,7
34. 854 Mayr, Thomas AUT 1993 Loose Riders Graz 05:19,7 02:19,0 03:20,3 05:20,2 16:19,2
35. 823 Egerbacher, Hans Georg AUT 1989 Schuler Sports 05:00,4 02:26,6 03:28,4 05:27,7 16:23,1
36. 878 Stadlberger, Christian AUT 1977 Radlager Mountainbikeverein 05:19,8 02:26,2 03:22,8 05:24,6 16:33,4
37. 879 Steidl, Robert AUT 1980 Loose Riders Graz 05:10,1 02:21,9 03:38,2 05:27,5 16:37,7
38. 893 Wohlfahrter, Armin AUT 1987 Cycle Factory Racing 05:05,7 02:23,7 03:33,2 05:38,5 16:41,1
39. 858 Müller, Martin AUT 1976 Wien 05:20,6 02:21,1 03:26,3 05:37,6 16:45,6
40. 841 Hollerer, Helmuth AUT 1983 Radlager Mountainbikeverein 05:21,6 02:35,5 03:23,6 05:26,5 16:47,2
41. 909 Mayerhofer, Reinhard AUT 1976 Team Dorrong Enduro 05:13,8 02:33,4 03:28,5 05:32,0 16:47,7
42. 900 Schemmel, Christian AUT 1965 DO-BIKER 05:15,9 02:28,8 03:38,1 05:28,7 16:51,5
43. 817 Brauer, Dimitrios GER 1995 Graz 05:31,0 02:21,8 03:34,5 05:27,1 16:54,4
44. 856 Mergenthaler, Emanuel AUT 1986 Cycle Factory Racing 05:26,7 02:27,2 03:32,2 05:42,4 17:08,5
45. 840 Hinterecker, Markus AUT 1990 Lengenfeld 05:19,7 02:26,5 03:50,3 05:32,1 17:08,6
45. 875 Schneider, Yannick BEL 1992 Loose Riders Graz 05:20,8 02:29,0 03:24,5 05:54,3 17:08,6
47. 861 Ochnitzberger, Felix AUT 1990 Graz 05:30,9 02:29,4 03:30,0 05:39,3 17:09,6
48. 872 Schett, Alexander AUT 1986 Oberndorf 05:16,0 02:32,3 03:30,9 05:51,1 17:10,3
49. 898 Hatz, Walter AUT 05:23,3 02:30,8 03:35,3 05:48,4 17:17,8
50. 897 Rossmann, Dominik AUT 05:16,8 02:34,4 03:55,2 05:34,2 17:20,6
51. 849 Lachmayr, Sebastian AUT 1985 BIKEINFECTION 05:25,0 02:30,9 03:29,6 05:56,1 17:21,6
51. 871 Rupp, Daniel AUT 1987 Cycle Factory Racing 05:28,6 02:28,8 03:34,1 05:50,1 17:21,6
53. 860 Nöhrer, Michael AUT 1983 Redneck Riders 05:16,8 02:24,4 03:46,4 05:55,0 17:22,6
54. 838 Egarter, Stefan AUT 1999 RC Rlm Omya Villach 05:25,9 02:37,4 03:34,5 05:53,7 17:31,5
55. 852 Lucchi, Michele ITA 1989 Radlager 04:45,1 02:12,5 05:30,4 05:07,0 17:35,0
56. 851 Lerz, Fabio AUT 1995 Team Ciclopia 05:25,7 02:38,3 03:41,8 05:51,0 17:36,8
57. 862 Pfuisi, Michael AUT 2001 Radlager Racing Division 05:42,5 02:47,5 03:36,8 05:43,5 17:50,3
58. 874 Schneeberger, Daniel AUT 1989 Graz 05:49,6 02:32,8 03:34,2 05:55,7 17:52,3
59. 813 Apostolopulos, Marco AUT 1984 Loose Riders Graz 05:26,3 02:26,8 03:28,7 06:32,7 17:54,5
60. 881 Tentschert, Paul AUT 2002 Bikespeak 05:19,2 02:31,2 03:57,5 06:12,7 18:00,6
61. 888 Weber, Bernd AUT 1989 Graz 05:58,4 02:42,1 03:42,0 05:55,2 18:17,7
62. 839 Heiss, Lukas AUT 1996 Bad Erlach 04:48,4 02:17,8 06:07,1 05:11,4 18:24,7
63. 824 Emerschitz, Matthias AUT 1988 Traunseeflow SportUnionGmunden 05:42,9 02:33,2 03:42,6 06:28,3 18:27,0
64. 868 Reiner, Lukas AUT 1990 Looser Riders Graz 05:45,0 02:38,9 03:43,8 06:30,2 18:37,9
65. 853 Maxl, Florian AUT 1991 Loose Riders Graz 05:35,9 02:40,1 03:49,3 07:00,4 19:05,7

Stattegg
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66. 829 Gehring, Matthias AUT 1987 Graz 05:55,1 02:38,0 04:11,3 06:23,5 19:07,9
67. 812 Ahammer, Andreas AUT 1984 Graz 05:56,7 02:50,2 03:55,8 06:28,0 19:10,7
68. 877 Seidl, Rafael AUT 1990 Graz 06:33,8 02:50,0 04:05,6 07:11,7 20:41,1
69. 843 Jessner, Werner AUT 1975 Specialized Mountainbiker.at 06:46,7 03:06,4 05:16,2 07:21,6 22:30,9
70. 857 Mühlbacher, Georg AUT 2002 Dobl-Zwaring 06:02,9 03:08,0 07:28,5 06:54,5 23:33,9
71. 826 Frank, Christofer AUT 1974 Graz 07:45,3 03:07,8 04:12,1 08:47,9 23:53,1
72. 885 Ulbing, Matthias AUT 1986 Wien 06:52,8 08:41,9 04:09,5 07:11,8 26:56,0
DNF 866 Rathauscher, Lucas AUT 1989 Multigate Cycling 05:30,6 02:38,3 03:55,1
DNF 891 Wimmer, Kilian AUT 2000 Sportunion Gmunden 06:09,8 02:37,3 04:24,0
DNF 819 Deliner, Max AUT 1992 Booze riders global defiance 05:28,9 02:25,5
DNF 892 Wimmer, Valentin AUT 2002 Bike Union Gmunden 04:39,7
DNF 844 Kalteis, Fritz AUT 1976 St.Pölten 07:24,5
Masters 1
1. 912 10035128229 Glanz, Reiner AUT 1981 BC Giant Stattegg 04:32,6 02:13,4 03:11,8 05:01,5 14:59,3
2. 913 10080407627 Huber, Philipp AUT 1980 Radlager Mountainbikeverein 05:02,2 02:24,9 03:23,8 05:21,5 16:12,4
3. 914 10007328938 Koci, Oliver AUT 1979 MuddyTeamBikers 05:23,9 02:33,7 03:36,0 05:50,0 17:23,6
Masters 2
1. 916 10012490449 Maierhofer, Christoph AUT 1974 Team Dorrong 04:19,2 02:09,8 03:01,5 04:50,9 14:21,4
2. 911 10102155633 Breitenecker, Thomas AUT 1974 MuddyTeamBikers 04:49,1 02:23,8 03:22,2 05:18,6 15:53,7
3. 918 10035136818 Strohmayer, Michael AUT 1968 Radwelt MK Factory 04:57,7 02:26,0 03:16,8 05:15,8 15:56,3
4. 917 10081179280 Rennhofer, Mario AUT 1975 Muddy Team Bikers 05:31,2 02:21,1 03:23,5 05:34,6 16:50,4
5. 915 10056320507 Lenz, Matthias AUT 1971 Team Dorrong 05:43,4 02:31,9 03:44,3 05:44,4 17:44,0

Stattegg
Ergebnisse Enduro
Pl. Snr. UCILizenz Name Nat. Jg. Verein ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 Gesamt
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U21 Herren
1. 954 10063773844 Fejer, Max AUT 2000 Team Dorrong 04:05,1 02:01,6 02:47,6 04:14,6 13:08,9
2. 936 10108310685 Hofmann, Noah AUT 2003 Loose Riders Graz 04:19,4 02:08,5 02:57,9 04:37,7 14:03,5
3. 932 10057528458 Auer, Julian AUT 2003 UNION VR fahrradprofi.at 04:32,8 02:15,3 03:02,9 04:44,9 14:35,9
4. 942 10104568913 Fockenberger, Timmy AUT 2003 radwerker.at 04:29,8 02:14,7 03:06,9 04:49,6 14:41,0
5. 933 10035121357 Feiel, Markus AUT 2002 Do-Biker Bruck/Mur 04:36,9 02:14,9 03:07,8 04:52,8 14:52,4
6. 952 10035133077 Brunner, Dominik AUT 2001 Giant Stattegg 04:42,2 02:16,9 03:12,3 04:51,8 15:03,2
7. 966 10035143282 Pall, Alexander AUT 2001 GIANT Stattegg 04:38,4 02:16,7 03:15,9 04:56,7 15:07,7
8. 937 10077471153 Lenz, Jakob AUT 2004 Team Dorrong 04:39,6 02:17,8 03:13,1 05:04,1 15:14,6
9. 941 10081032164 Steiner, Lukas AUT 2002 BIKE INFECTION Kaprun 04:48,4 02:14,2 03:16,9 04:55,9 15:15,4
10. 934 10096051707 Freund, Leo AUT 2004 Radclub Hochschwab Aflenz 04:49,7 02:16,4 03:07,7 05:04,4 15:18,2
11. 910 10035137424 Botter, Devid AUT 2001 ASVÖ Leogang 04:49,4 02:16,1 03:15,5 05:08,0 15:29,0
12. 938 10091808864 Maier, Lukas AUT 2002 Zweirad Janger 04:51,1 02:22,9 03:12,6 05:02,6 15:29,2
13. 935 10077462766 Haberschek, Nik AUT 2003 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 04:46,8 02:20,1 03:18,1 05:10,3 15:35,3
14. 939 10035129340 Posch, Erik AUT 2002 TSV Bike Total Hartberg 04:52,3 02:20,3 03:49,8 05:10,6 16:13,0
DNF 963 10048898387 Lässer, Franz-Josef AUT 2001 GIANT Stattegg 04:43,7 02:11,3

Weiblich
Elite Damen
1. 905 10048897074 Holland, Cornelia AUT 2002 Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg 04:59,8 02:19,8 03:16,4 05:03,8 15:39,8
2. 908 10035127017 Gratzer, Viktoria AUT 2003 Racing Team Haiming 05:19,4 02:22,7 03:38,0 05:20,4 16:40,5
3. 906 10035121761 Klien, Fiona AUT 2003 URC Bikerei 05:09,7 02:30,2 03:33,2 05:27,9 16:41,0
4. 904 10035126108 Gruber, Valentina AUT 2003 GIANT Stattegg 05:22,1 02:28,3 03:22,9 05:36,8 16:50,1
5. 902 10003499761 Braumann, Birgit AUT 1973 TREK Gravity Girls / Bikestore 05:18,4 02:32,9 03:34,7 05:39,6 17:05,6
6. 903 10097026757 Eckert, Alexandra AUT 1993 GIANT Stattegg 05:25,4 02:34,6 03:39,7 05:47,7 17:27,4
Hobby Damen
1. 806 Mitterbauer, Lisa AUT 1992 Union MTB Club Koppl 05:42,7 02:35,8 03:42,0 05:41,1 17:41,6
2. 805 Leeb, Lisa AUT 1992 Gödersdorf 05:45,9 02:50,5 03:51,1 06:40,1 19:07,6
3. 808 Wohlfahrter, Kim AUT 1994 Cycle Factory 06:14,2 02:50,5 03:58,4 06:35,8 19:38,9
4. 809 Nagler, Michaela AUT 1990 06:53,1 03:17,6 04:11,4 07:02,6 21:24,7
5. 804 Koller, Clara AUT 1990 Mödling 07:38,6 03:03,9 04:07,6 07:56,6 22:46,7
DNF 803 Kaineder, Katrin AUT 1988 Trailcenter Hohe Wand Wiese 07:08,1 02:59,7

Stattegg
Ergebnisse Enduro
Pl. Snr. UCILizenz Name Nat. Jg. Verein ST1 ST2 ST3 ST4 Gesamt
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